AWANA Club Calendar 2025-2026
Meridian First Baptist Church
Club Nights: 6:00pm to 7:30pm

John Crapuchettes - AWANA Commander
awana@mfbc.org | (208) 899-9352 | www.mfbc.org

Color Legend

Break Week
Awana Event
MFBC Event

Notes Legend

* = Attendance Award: Quarterly awards for Sparks.
E = Event which is not at MFBC or on a non-club day.
T=Training for Leaders.

O = Order Awana material based on your progress.

AWANA Calendar descriptions for the 2025 - 2026 year. All events are subject to change.

Date Title

Wed Aug 27, 25 All Leaders Meeting

E, T

Notes Description

All Leaders to meet to discuss, plan, and pray for the year.

Wed Sep 10, 25
Wed Sep 17, 25 VIP Parent Night
Wed Sep 24, 25 Crazy Hat Night
Wed Oct 01, 25 Missionary Intro Night
Wed Oct 08, 25
Wed Oct 15, 25 Bring a Friend Night
Sat Oct 18, 25 Awana Ministry Conference E, T
Wed Oct 22, 25 *
Wed Oct 29, 25 Backwards Night
Wed Nov 05, 25
Wed Nov 12, 25 Pastor Night
Wed Nov 19, 25 Sports Night
Wed Nov 26, 25 Thanksgiving Eve Service E
Wed Nov 26, 25 Thanksgiving Break
Wed Dec 03, 25 Pajamas Night
Wed Dec 10, 25 Pillow Night
Wed Dec 17, 25

Wed Dec 24, 25 Christmas Eve Service E
Wed Dec 24, 25 Christmas Break
Wed Dec 31, 25 New Years Eve Service E
Wed Dec 31, 25 New Years Break
Wed Jan 07, 26 *

Wed Jan 14, 26 Awana Missionary Night
Wed Jan 21, 26 Snow Night

Wed Jan 28, 26

Wed Feb 04, 26

Wed Feb 11, 26 Potato Head Night

Wed Feb 18, 26

Wed Feb 25, 26 Grand Prix

Wed Mar 04, 26 *
Wed Mar 11, 26 Pastor Night
Sat Mar 14, 26 Awana Games E

Wed Mar 18, 26 Spring Break
Wed Mar 25, 26
Wed Apr 01, 26 Bring a Friend Night
Wed Apr 08, 26 Missionary Appreciation Night
Fri Apr 03, 26 Good Friday Service E
Wed Apr 15, 26
Wed Apr 22, 26

Welcome parents and grandparents! Come and check out your kid's club.

Be creative and wear the craziest hat you can think of.

Club will adopt a missionary from MFBC to support throughout the year.

Welcome friends! Bring a friend so they can hear the Word of God too.

Optional training for the upcoming year. See the commander.

Wear your clothes and play the games backwards.

Special guest Council Time message from MFBC Elders.
Wear your favorite sports team gear and finish the year strong!
Join MFBC in the Sanctuary this evening for a celebration!

No Awana! - Happy Thanksgiving.

The sun has gone down earlier so bring your Pajamas to club.
Bring a Pillow to share with a Mom needing help.

Join MFBC in the Sanctuary this evening for a celebration!
No Awana! - Merry Christmas.
Join MFBC in the Sanctuary this evening for a celebration!
No Awana! - Happy New Year.

A special message from the Treasure Valley Awana Missionary.
Its cold! Wear your hats, coats, and boots through club.

Craft a representation of your leader as a potato head character!
Design and race your car. Invite your parents and grandparents.
Special guest Council Time message from MFBC Elders.

Compete or watch clubbers from around the Valley compete!
No Awana! - He Is Risen.

Bring a friend so they can hear the good news that the tomb is empty!
Thank the Missionary for opportunities to partner with them this year!

Join MFBC in the Sanctuary this evening for a remembrance!




